calermgeevents — E\yENT RENTAL RATES

CHARGERS:
- Gold Scroll Charger

- Rustic Wood pattern Charger

- Silver Shimmer Charger

PURE WHITE CHINA:

- Coffee Cup

- Coffee Cup Saucer

- 51/2” Side/Bread Plate
- 6" Appetizer Plate

- 10" Dinner Plate

- 8" Salad/Soup Coupe

- 5” Square Soup/Dessert Bowl
- 5" x 8" Rectangle Dessert Plate

- Assorted Vintage & Antique China

GLASSWARE:

- Water Goblet

- All-Purpose Wine Glass
- Old Fashion Glass

- Champagne Flute

- Stemless Crystal Wine Glass

- Pilsner Glass

STAINLESS STEEL CUTLERY:

- Dinner Fork

- Dinner Knife

- Soup Spoon

- Salad Fork

- Teaspoon

- Assorted Vintage & Sterling

$3.50 each

$4.00 each (limited quantity)

$2.50 each

$0.95 each
$1.10 each
$0.95 each
$0.95 each
$1.10 each
$1.50 each

$1.50 each (limited quantity)
$1.50 each (limited quantity)

$2.50 per piece

$0.75 each
$0.95 each
$1.25 each
$1.25 each
$1.50 each
$1.50 each

$0.85 each
$0.85 each
$0.85 each
$0.85 each
$0.85 each
$1.00 each



OTHER:

Salt & Pepper Set (filled)
Cake Risers (single tier)
Dessert Risers (double tier)
Dessert risers (triple tier +)

LINENS (assorted colors)

Napkins

90” round

120” round

60” x 120”

90" x 156”

Assorted Vintage & Bohemian Linen
Sheer panel drapery & runners

TABLES, CHAIRS & TENTS

6’ Folding Banquet table

8’ Folding Banquet Table

48” Round Banquet Table

Wood Harvest Table

Resin Fan Back Folding Chair

White Folding Padded Garden Chair
Cross back Wood Harvest Chair
Assorted Vintage & Bohemian Tables
Assorted Vintage & Bohemian Chairs

10’ x 10’ Pop-up Tent with 4 weights

DECOR, LIGHTS & MORE

20’ Fairy Lights (wired)

White Lanterns (two styles)

Mason Jar Lanterns (all sizes)

Tall Beach style lanterns (two sizes)
Copper Tubing Wedding Arch

Raw Edge Wood rounds & risers
Wood Crates (assorted sizes)

$3.95 each set
$15.00 each
$25.00 each
$55.00 each

$0.95 each

$18.00 each

$24.00 each

$18.00 each

$40.00 each

$15.00 — 50.00 each
$15.00 — 35.00 each

$14.00 each

$16.00 each

$18.00 each

$75.00 each

$4.00 each

$6.00 each

$12.00 each

$25.00 — 100.00 each
$5.00 — 12.00 each

$150.00 each

$15.00 each

$14.00 each

$5.00 each

$16.00 — 24.00 each
$125.00 each
$15.00 each

$15.00 — 30.00 each

Assorted colors & style, floral, greenery - custom pricing



