

EVENT RENTAL RATES

CHARGERS:

- Gold Scroll Charger
- Rustic Wood pattern Charger
- Silver Shimmer Charger

\$3.50 each \$4.00 each (limited quantity) \$2.50 each

PURE WHITE CHINA:

-	Coffee Cup	\$0.95 each
-	Coffee Cup Saucer	\$1.10 each
-	5 1/2" Side/Bread Plate	\$0.95 each
-	6" Appetizer Plate	\$0.95 each
-	10" Dinner Plate	\$1.10 each
-	8" Salad/Soup Coupe	\$1.50 each
-	5" Square Soup/Dessert Bowl	\$1.50 each (limited quantity)
-	5" x 8" Rectangle Dessert Plate	\$1.50 each (limited quantity)

- Assorted Vintage & Antique China \$2.50 per piece

GLASSWARE:

-	Water Goblet	\$0.75 each
-	All-Purpose Wine Glass	\$0.95 each
-	Old Fashion Glass	\$1.25 each
-	Champagne Flute	\$1.25 each
-	Stemless Crystal Wine Glass	\$1.50 each
-	Pilsner Glass	\$1.50 each

STAINLESS STEEL CUTLERY:

-	Dinner Fork	\$0.85 each
-	Dinner Knife	\$0.85 each
-	Soup Spoon	\$0.85 each
-	Salad Fork	\$0.85 each
-	Teaspoon	\$0.85 each
-	Assorted Vintage & Sterling	\$1.00 each

OTHER:

-	Salt & Pepper Set (filled)	\$3.95 each set
-	Cake Risers (single tier)	\$15.00 each
-	Dessert Risers (double tier)	\$25.00 each
-	Dessert risers (triple tier +)	\$55.00 each

LINENS (assorted colors)

-	Napkins	\$0.95 each
-	90" round	\$18.00 each
-	120" round	\$24.00 each
-	60" x 120"	\$18.00 each
-	90" x 156"	\$40.00 each
-	Assorted Vintage & Bohemian Linen	\$15.00 - 50.00 each
-	Sheer panel drapery & runners	\$15.00 – 35.00 each

TABLES, CHAIRS & TENTS

-	6' Folding Banquet table	\$14.00 each
-	8' Folding Banquet Table	\$16.00 each
-	48" Round Banquet Table	\$18.00 each
-	Wood Harvest Table	\$75.00 each
-	Resin Fan Back Folding Chair	\$4.00 each
-	White Folding Padded Garden Chair	\$6.00 each
-	Cross back Wood Harvest Chair	\$12.00 each
-	Assorted Vintage & Bohemian Tables	\$25.00 - 100.00 each
-	Assorted Vintage & Bohemian Chairs	\$5.00 – 12.00 each
-	10' x 10' Pop-up Tent with 4 weights	\$150.00 each

DÉCOR, LIGHTS & MORE

-	20' Fairy Lights (wired)	\$15.00 each
-	White Lanterns (two styles)	\$14.00 each
-	Mason Jar Lanterns (all sizes)	\$5.00 each
-	Tall Beach style lanterns (two sizes)	\$16.00 - 24.00 each
-	Copper Tubing Wedding Arch	\$125.00 each
-	Raw Edge Wood rounds & risers	\$15.00 each
-	Wood Crates (assorted sizes)	\$15.00 - 30.00 each
-	Assorted colors & style, floral, greenery	 custom pricing